Plac

Namn
1 Johan Palm
2 Robert Hakansson
3 Nils-Géran Kempe
4 Roland Nilsson
5 Gosta Brunell
6 Goran Sjogren

7 Tryggve Johansson

g Lennart Forsell
9 Lennart Haffenberg
10 Per Froberg
11 Gosta Lindman
12 Alf Mattsson
13 Claes Martinsson
14 Bertil Wahlqvist
15 Tor Andersson
16 Johnny Wallinge
17 Sven Holgersson
Goran Pettersson
Bo Eliasson
Bjorn Ohlsson
Bernt Svensson
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Avdrag

22
20
17
17
17

15
25

17
21

21
25
18
17
25
21
20

Slut-tid
55:20:00
55:28:00
56:22:00
61:12:00
61:20:00

62:30:00
64:03:00

66:48:00

67:35:00

68:50:00

98:05:00

98:06:00

67:45:00 9 kontrollel

51:00:00 7 kontrollel
-3 1 kontroll

20:20:00 1 kontroll

30:00:00 0 kontroll






